BARMAN ODD 1-3GG1635F G P 1/3 օք է 2012-11-0 15:07

# Florida Department of State Division of Corporations

Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H12000267961 3)))



H120002879613A0C1

То:				67.27	6- AON	<u> </u>
				Sin a	9	
	Division of Corporation			्त्र	Ε.	
	Fax Number : (850)6	17-0383		」 い 「		Ú
From:				95	<u>.</u>	
	Account Name ; BRANT,		& MCCORMICK	, 巴东	25	
	Account Number : 120040					
	Phone : (904)3 Fax Number : (904)3					
	Fax Number : (904)3	003-1100		<u>-</u>		
				ASE SE	<u>N</u>	
ter the ema	dil address for this busin	ess entity to be	used for fu	the	z	
annual re	port mailings. Enter only	one cmail addres	s please.**	上向	2	22 [T]
				20	1	11
Email Add:	:===: <u>jdMccorni</u>	<u>ck e bar</u>	milaw	. <u>G</u> ⊘,∧	٩¢	CEIVED
	J ·		Ļ	m <sub>e</sub>		
				<b>-1</b> 1	PH	$\leq$
LLC	AMND/RESTATE/CORRI	ECT OR M/MG I	RESIGN			D
	SDM REAL ESTATE V	ENTURES, LLC	-	Þ.	+-	
	Certificate of Status	0				
	Certified Copy	0				
	Page Count	02	ר			

https://cfile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

11/9/2012

### P 2/3

#### COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

# SUBJECT: SDM REAL ESTATE VENTURES, LLC

Name of Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed Registered Agent/Registered Office Change and fec(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Jan D. McCormick, Esq.

Name of Person

Brant, Abraham, Reiter, McCormick & Johnson, P.A.

Firm/Company

50 North Laura Street, Sulte 2750

Address

Jacksonville, Florida 32202

City/State and Zip Code

jdmccormick@barmjlaw.com

E-mail address: (in he used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Jan D. McCormick, Esq.

Name of Person

Tallahassee, Florida 32301

358-2750

904

Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

□ \$25 Filing Fee

□ \$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

INHS18 (5/08)

#### 2012-11-09 15:07 BARMJ

# 1 >> 850-617-6381

# STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 608,416 or 608,508. Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

1. Name of the limited liability company: SOM REAL ESTATE VENTURES, LLC

2. (a)	Principal office address of limited liability	COMPANY: BRANT, ABRAHAM, REITER, MCCORMICK & JOHNSON, P.A.
	(Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS)	50 North Laura Stroet, Suite 2750

(b) Mailing address of limited liability company: (Note: MAY BE POST OFFICE BOX)

12/12/2011

3. Date of filing/registration in Florida

5. (a) Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records of the Florida Dept. of

Registered Agent;

Registered Office Address:

•	
Jacksonville, Florida 32202	•
BRANT, ABRAHAM, REITER, MCCORI	MICK & JOHNSON, P.
50 North Laura Streat, Buite 2750	7-2 55
Jacksonville, Florida 32202	
	O HA
L11000139498	
I. Document number	6 SS
e records of the Florida D	ept. of State.
Dodd, Ashley A. Leq.	LOR
3131 St. Johns Bluff Ru, S.	IDA
Jacksonville, FL 32240	

# (b) Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/or <u>NEW Registered Office address</u>:

NEW Registered Agent:

<u>NFW</u> Registered Office Address: (MUST BE FLORIDA STREET ADDRESS) Breal, Abraham, Reiler, McCormick & Johnson, P.A

50 North Laura Street, Suite 2750

Jacksonvite

[] 32202

If the limited liability company is not organized under the laws of the State of Florida, it is hereby confirmed that aller the change or changes are made, the Florida street address of the registered office and the business office of the registered agent will be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited liability company, it is hereby confirmed that the change(s) was/were authorized by an affirmative vote of the members of the limited liability company or as otherwise provided in the articles of organization or the operating agreement of the limited liability company.

<u> </u>		•.
	RICE S.	
Aud		111 12
	- KA & 2010	

Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member

Jan D. McCormick, Esq.

Printed or typed name of signee

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

Division of Corporations, P.O. Box 6327, Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00

INIIS18 (05/08)